
仁尾線　時刻表　【月曜日～土曜日（祝日除く）運行】Nio Line: Mon-Sat (Except Holidays)
詫間駅行き To Takuma Eki 三豊総合病院行き   To Mitoyo Sōgō Byōin

Bus Stop 第１便 第２便 第３便 第４便 第５便 第６便 Bus Stop 第１便 第２便 第３便 第４便 第５便 第６便

三 豊 総 合 病 院 Mitoyo Sōgō Byōin - 8:16 11:13 13:56 16:01 - 詫 間 駅 Takuma Eki 7:20 9:50 13:00 15:04 17:30 19:15

香 川 井 下 病 院 Kagawa I-no-Shita Byōin - 8:20 11:17 14:00 16:05 - 岩 崎 病 院 Iwasaki Byōin 7:22 9:52 13:02 15:06 17:32 19:17

た し ろ 医 院 Tashiro I-in - 8:26 11:23 14:06 16:11 - ピ カ ソ 詫 間 店 Picaso Takuma-Ten 7:24 9:54 13:04 15:08 17:34 19:19

観 音 寺 駅 （ 着 ） Kan-onji Eki (arr.) - 8:29 11:26 14:09 16:14 - 平 林 医 院 Hirabayashi I-in 7:25 9:55 13:05 15:09 17:35 19:20

観 音 寺 駅 （ 発 ） Kan-onji Eki (dep.) - 8:36 11:26 14:09 16:14 18:20 讃 岐 池 尻 Sanuki Ikejiri 7:26 9:56 13:06 15:10 17:36 19:21

観音寺総合高校前 Kan-onji Sōgō Kōkō Mae - 8:39 11:29 14:12 16:17 18:23 中 郷 Chūgō 7:27 9:57 13:07 15:11 17:37 19:22

観音寺第一高校口 Kan-onji Dai-ichi KōkoōGuchi - 8:40 11:30 14:13 16:18 18:24 大 麻 荒 神 Ōmakōjin 7:32 10:02 13:12 15:16 17:42 19:27

高 室 医 院 Takamuro I-in - 8:44 11:34 14:17 16:22 18:28 仁 尾 小 学 校 前 Nio Shōgakkō Mae 7:34 10:04 13:14 15:18 17:44 19:29

室 本 Muromoto - 8:46 11:36 14:19 16:24 18:30 仁 尾 町 文 化 会 館 Nio-chō Bunka Kaikan 7:36 10:06 13:16 15:20 17:46 19:31

室 本 北 口 Muromoto Kitaguchi - 8:47 11:37 14:20 16:25 18:31 仁 尾 南 Nio Minami 7:37 10:07 13:17 15:21 17:47 19:32

曽 保 Sōh - 8:50 11:40 14:23 16:28 18:34 仁 尾 庁 舎 Nio Chōsha 7:39 10:09 13:19 15:23 17:49 19:34

曽 保 中 筋 Sōh Nakasuji - 8:51 11:41 14:24 16:29 18:35 仁 尾 庁 舎 駐 車 場 Nio Chōsha Chūshajō 7:41 10:11 13:21 15:25 17:51 -

曽 保 浦 の 谷 Sōh Ura-no-Tani - 8:52 11:42 14:25 16:30 18:36 新 開 橋 Shinkaibashi 7:42 10:12 13:22 15:26 17:52 -

天 王 Ten-nō - 8:54 11:44 14:27 16:32 18:38 父 母 ヶ 浜 Chichibugahama 7:44 10:14 13:24 15:28 17:54 -

父 母 ヶ 浜 Chichibugahama - 8:55 11:45 14:28 16:33 18:39 19:40 天 王 Ten-nō 7:45 10:15 13:25 15:29 17:55 -

新 開 橋 Shinkaibashi - 8:57 11:47 14:30 16:35 18:41 ↓ 曽 保 浦 の 谷 Sōh Ura-no-Tani 7:47 10:17 13:27 15:31 17:57 -

仁 尾 庁 舎 駐 車 場 Nio Chōsha Chūshajō - 8:58 11:48 14:31 16:36 18:42 ↓ 曽 保 中 筋 Sōh Nakasuji 7:48 10:18 13:28 15:32 17:58 -

仁 尾 庁 舎 Nio Chōsha 6:50 9:00 11:50 14:33 16:38 18:44 19:45 曽 保 Sōh 7:49 10:19 13:29 15:33 17:59 -

仁 尾 南 Nio Minami 6:52 9:02 11:52 14:35 16:40 18:46 ↓ 室 本 北 口 Muromoto Kitaguchi 7:52 10:22 13:32 15:36 18:02 -

仁 尾 町 文 化 会 館 Nio-chō Bunka Kaikan 6:53 9:03 11:53 14:36 16:41 18:47 ↓ 室 本 Muromoto 7:53 10:23 13:33 15:37 18:03 -

仁 尾 小 学 校 前 Nio Shōgakkō Mae 6:55 9:05 11:55 14:38 16:43 18:49 ↓ 高 室 医 院 Takamuro I-in 7:55 10:25 13:35 15:39 18:05 -

大 麻 荒 神 Ōmakōjin 6:57 9:07 11:57 14:40 16:45 18:51 ↓ 観音寺第一高校口 Kan-onji Dai-ichi KōkoōGuchi 7:59 10:29 13:39 15:43 18:09 -

中 郷 Chūgō 7:02 9:12 12:02 14:45 16:50 18:56 ↓ 観音寺総合高校前 Kan-onji Sōgō Kōkō Mae 8:00 10:30 13:40 15:44 18:10 -

讃 岐 池 尻 Sanuki Ikejiri 7:03 9:13 12:03 14:46 16:51 18:57 ↓ 観 音 寺 駅 （ 着 ） Kan-onji Eki (arr.) 8:03 10:33 13:43 15:47 18:13 -

平 林 医 院 Hirabayashi I-in 7:04 9:14 12:04 14:47 16:52 18:58 ↓ 観 音 寺 駅 （ 発 ） Kan-onji Eki (dep.) 8:03 11:00 13:43 15:48 - -

ピ カ ソ 詫 間 店 Picaso Takuma-Ten 7:05 9:15 12:05 14:48 16:53 18:59 ↓ た し ろ 医 院 Tashiro I-in 8:06 11:03 13:46 15:51 - -

岩 崎 病 院 Hirabayashi Byōin 7:07 9:17 12:07 14:50 16:55 19:01 ↓ 香 川 井 下 病 院 Kagawa I-no-Shita Byōin 8:12 11:09 13:52 15:57 - -

詫 間 駅 Takuma Eki 7:09 9:19 12:09 14:52 16:57 19:03 20:04 三 豊 総 合 病 院 Mitoyo Sōgō Byōin 8:16 11:13 13:56 16:01 - -

バス停留所

NEW
2019/4/1

         This bus only runs April - September and does not stop anywhere except Chichibugahama, Nio Chōsha, and Takuma Eki.

バス停留所

　
4
月
～

9
月
の
期
間
の
み
臨
時
便
と
し
て

 
運
行
い
た
し
ま
す
。

仁
尾
庁
舎
、

詫
間
駅
以
外
の

　
バ
ス
停
に
は
停
ま
り
ま
せ
ん

臨時便


